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SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2019

Country: Sri Lanka

Category: Paper D

Total No. of Candidates: 21
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Candidte No.

CAN9036834
CANB8417875
CAN8748820

CAN9285783

CAN4955719

CAN8272808
CAN6632807
CAN8283782
CAN3178730
CAN9413715
CAN5745718
CAN8994709
CAN7504795
CAN7082721
CAN44003472
CAN5202732
CANG6566833
CAN6475727
CAN5777712
CAN4782784

CAN73643518

Student Name

RITHESH KITHUDASA
VISULA JAYASINGHE
LAKSH GEHANI

RISHIKA SENEVIRATHNE

VISAL CHANDRAPERUMA-
ARACHCHIGE

RUVINDI ARIYANANDA
YONAL ARIYANANDA
OTOHA SUZUKI

DILARI SURASINGHE
DEEKSHA UDAGEDARA
TASADU HEWASINHA
KRRISH KHANTH

QASIM MOOSAJEE
ADITHYA THEWARATHANTHRI
G. C. G. ADITHYA DE SILVA
NIMSHARA DISSANAYAKE
JENIS WEERASINGHE
SANUTH PERERA

SRISHTI VARMA

YUSHANE PERERA

AFRAH ATHAHURAHMAN

Student School

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
ST. PETERS COLLEGE COLOMBO 4
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

BISHOPS COLLEGE, COLOMBO

Medal

GOLD
SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



