



Competition Name: SEAMO 2019

Country: Sri Lanka Category: Paper D

Total No. of Candidates: 21

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
1	CAN9036834	RITHESH KITHUDASA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	GOLD
2	CAN8417875	VISULA JAYASINGHE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
3	CAN8748820	LAKSH GEHANI	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
4	CAN9285783	RISHIKA SENEVIRATHNE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
5	CAN4955719	VISAL CHANDRAPERUMA- ARACHCHIGE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
6	CAN8272808	RUVINDI ARIYANANDA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
6	CAN6632807	YONAL ARIYANANDA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
6	CAN8283782	OTOHA SUZUKI	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
9	CAN3178730	DILARI SURASINGHE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
9	CAN9413715	DEEKSHA UDAGEDARA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
11	CAN5745718	TASADU HEWASINHA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
12	CAN8994709	KRRISH KHANTH	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
13	CAN7504795	QASIM MOOSAJEE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
13	CAN7082721	ADITHYA THEWARATHANTHRI	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
15	CAN44003472	G. C. G. ADITHYA DE SILVA	ST. PETERS COLLEGE COLOMBO 4	PARTICIPATION
16	CAN5202732	NIMSHARA DISSANAYAKE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
17	CAN6566833	JENIS WEERASINGHE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
18	CAN6475727	SANUTH PERERA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
19	CAN5777712	SRISHTI VARMA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
20	CAN4782784	YUSHANE PERERA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
21	CAN73643518	AFRAH ATHAHURAHMAN	BISHOPS COLLEGE, COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION